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Women / XG / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Kelley465
Golden Grip

9.350 9.200 8.8009.200 36.550
1 5T 2 13 1 

1 

Norah Feldman464
Golden Grip

8.800 9.125 9.1509.400 36.475
8 7 1 4 2 

2 

Ila Jane Avila507
Lone Star

8.700 9.350 8.7759.100 35.925
11T 2 3 14 3 

3 

Kacie McGhee466
Golden Grip

9.025 9.200 8.7508.800 35.775
2 5T 8 15T 4 

4 

Lacey Bresnan111
All Stars Unlimited

8.900 8.625 9.1259.050 35.700
5 14 4T 5 5 

5 

Ashleigh Brown261
Infinite Bounds

8.550 9.675 9.2508.150 35.625
14 1 18 1T 6 

6 

Alexa Gonzalez447
WOGA

8.750 8.500 9.2509.000 35.500
9T 17 6 1T 7 

7 

Ashleigh Dillow155
ASI Lakewood

9.000 9.000 8.7258.550 35.275
3T 9T 11T 18 8 

8 

Clarissa Cornett110
All Stars Unlimited

8.500 9.250 8.7508.600 35.100
15 3T 9T 15T 9 

9 

Malaysia Jarrow171
ASI Plano

8.850 8.450 9.2008.450 34.950
6T 18 14T 3 10 

10 

Annie Dyer265
Infinite Bounds

8.600 9.000 8.8508.450 34.900
13 9T 14T 11T 11 

11 

Morgan Newton195
EWA Prosper

8.700 8.825 8.9008.400 34.825
11T 12 16T 9T 12 

12 

Kayla Fallwell448
WOGA

8.850 8.300 8.9758.600 34.725
6T 19 9T 8 13T

13T

Charliemae Bett198
EWA Prosper

8.350 8.900 8.6008.875 34.725
17 11 7 19 13T

13T

Coral Perez229
E Texas Gymnastics

8.750 8.600 8.7508.500 34.600
9T 15T 13 15T 15 

15 

Olivia Belli170
ASI Plano

8.300 8.800 8.8508.550 34.500
18T 13 11T 11T 16 

16 

Winnie Leydon334
The Palaestra

8.400 7.900 8.9009.050 34.250
16 21 4T 9T 17 

17 

Trinity Jefferson230
E Texas Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.4507.250 33.750
3T 8 21 20 18 

18 

Sarah Achacoso428
United Elite

7.850 9.250 9.0007.400 33.500
22 3T 20 7 19 

19 

Tyler Jones197
EWA Prosper

8.150 8.600 8.2758.400 33.425
20 15T 16T 21 20 

20 

Cavanaugh Tripp340
The Palaestra

7.900 8.100 9.0257.850 32.875
21 20 19 6 21 

21 

Addisen Perez391
RGA

8.300 6.250 7.7007.100 29.350
18T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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